Time- Table

End Semester Examinations June- 2024

School of Pharmacy
B. Pharmacy - Semester I1I (Backlog)

Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
] 03/06/24 Monday IPI?‘:/? Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II | BP301T
2 | 040623 | Tuesday o | Physical Pharmaceutics- 1 HEeRe
3 05/06/23 | Wednesday 4:30 Pharmaceutical Microbiology Bl
PM
4 06/06/23 | Thursday Pharmaceutical Engineering R
B. Pharmacy - Semester VII (Backlog)
Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
1 03/06/24 Monday 1});;) Instrumental Methods of Analysis BP701T
2 04/06/23 el I Industrial Pharmacy-11 BP702T
0
3 05/06/23 | Wednesday Pharmacy Practice BP703T
4 4:30 | Novel Drug Delivery System BP704T
06/06/23 | Thursday PM
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Time- Table
End Semester Examinations June- 2024

School of Pharmacy
B. Pharmacy - Semester I (Backlog)

Doy~ )sles)zay

Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.

1 03/06/24 Monday Human Anatomy & Physiology I BP101T

10.00 : >
2 04/06/24 Tuesday e Pharmaceutical Analysis I BP102T
3 05/06/24 | Wednesday Pharmaceutics I BP103T
To

4 06/06/24 | Thursday - Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry BP104T

5 07/06/24 Friday PM Communication Skills BP105T

6 10/06/24 Monday Remedial Mathematics BP106RMT

B. Pharmacy - Semester V (Backlog)

Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.

L | 03106724 | Monday 10.00 | Medicinal Chemistry- II BP501T

AM :

2 04/06/23 Tuesday Industrial Pharmacy- I BP502T

3 05/06/23 | Wednesday To Pharmacology- II BP503T

4 06/06/23 | Thursday 01:00 | Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II | BP504T

5 07/06/23 Friday FM Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence BP505T
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Pune, Ambi. Ambi.
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